
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 35681774

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.047,03 RON - 1.047,03 RON

Descriere: ventilator 125 2 54,62 109,24 vopsea 3 8,4 25,2 stergator geam 1 8,40 8,4 tub neon 25 8,4 210 racord wc 2 12,61 25,22 manusi 5 2,52 12,6 filtru apa 1 54,62 54,62 filtru apa 1 42,02 42,02 furtun dus 6 7,56 45,36 para dus 4 6,73 26,92 sifon cu ventil 3 4,21 12,63 robinet coltar 6 10,08 60,48 robinet coltar 4 12,61 50,44 electrozi 2 13,45 26,9 baterie apa 1 46,22 46,22 coliere 1 16,81 16,81 manusi 10 7,56 75,6 pensula 2 4,21 8,42 vopsea 1 13,45 13,45 ulei drujba 4 5,05 20,2 butuc usa 2 31,93 63,86 rezervor wc 1 92,44 92,44
